# ONGC MANGALORE PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED Mangalore Special Economic Zone, Permude, Mangaluru - 574509

NOTICE INVITING E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF MEIS SCRIPS MANGALORE PETROCHEMICALS LTD (OMPL), a wholly owned subside MRPL invites bids from eligible bidders, through MSTC E-auction platform (for one or more crips) for the sale of five MEIS Scrips of different denominations with aggregate value o

Rs.13.01 crore. The details are follows E-auction No: MSTC/BLR/ONGC Mangalore Petrochemicals Limited/1/MSEZ, Mangalore/21-22/12000 for Sale of Scrips issued under Merchandise Exports From India cheme (MEIS)

Date of E-auction documents on website: 12-August-2021 Date & Time Of E-Auction: AT 12.00 HOURS (IST) ON 26-August-2021 For details regarding Scrip wise values, Caution Deposit Amount and other details, please efer E-auction Catalogue.

Interested parties may visit the OMPL website, https://ompl.co.in OR https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app\_OR\_MSTC\_e-auction\_Catalogue\_for\_Corrigendum Addendum / Clarification / Extension in due date for submission of bid. Bidders should upload he documents and submit Bids in www.mstcecommerce.com Contact Person: Deputy Manager (Finance) / Head (Treasury & General Accounts) / Head

Procurement), ONGC Mangalore Petrochemicals Ltd, Mangalore Special Economic Zone, Permude, Mangaluru-574509. Tel No.: 0824-2872106 / 2102 / 2131, Fax No.: 0824-2872004/05. Email:dineshkumar@omplindia.com / hareeshashetty@omplindia.com

shelke@omplindia.con Shrivansh Jain MSTC: 7411651015 , E-mail: sjain@mstcindia.co.in

	DELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED ed Office Situated At Edelweiss House, Off. C. S. T Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098 onal Office Address: - Ground Floor, Tower 3, Wing B, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai – 400070
<b>POSSESSION NOTICE</b> Whereas the Undersigned being the	UNDER RULE 8(1) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 Authorized Officer of EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED under the
(order 3 of 2002) and in exercise of p	inancial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Ordinance,2002 powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security interest and Neiline the Derevel of ender the derevel of the security interest and the security interest in the security interest in the security interest and the security interest in the security interest in the security interest interest interest in the security interest
	and Notices to the Borrower/s as detailed hereunder, calling upon the respective ned in the said notices with all costs, charges and expenses till actual date of pay-

ment within 60 days from the receipt of the same. The said Borrowers/Co borrowers having failed to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Co borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symboli possession of the property described hereunder in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the sai Act r/w Rule 8 of the said Rules in the dates mentioned along with the Borrowers in particular and public in general ar hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED. For the amount specified therein with future interest, costs and charges from

Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers and Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent und Section 13(2) and Amount claimed thereunder and Date of Possession is given as under :

 Section 13(2) and Amount channed inference and Date of Possession is given as under:

 1.Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower Guarantor Loan Account No. And Loan Amount :

 Jay Baban Sawant (Borrower), & Sarita Jay Sawant (Co-Borrower)

 Bidg No. 29, Rm No. 582, M.B.P.T. New Colony, Near Nadkarni Park Municipal School, Wadala (East), Mumbai-400037

 LAN NO. LANDOHL0000068094
 Loan Agreement Date: 28-February-2019

 Demand Notice Date: 09.04.2021

 Loan Amount 1: Rs.45,00,000- (Rupees Forty Nive Lakhs Only)

 Amount Due: Rs.49,30,006.60/- (Rupees Forty Nive Lakh Thirty Thousand Six and Sixty Paisa Only)

# Possession Date : 10.08.2021 Possession Date : 10.08.2022 Details of the Secured Asset : All The Part And Parcel Bearing Flat No. 203, On 2nd Floor, Admeasuring 521

Sq.Ft.(Carpet Area+Ebvt Area) In "A" Wing, In The Building Known As "Siena" Case Bella Near Khidkaleshwar Temple Kalyan Shil Road, Dombivali (East), Dist-Thane On The Land Bearing Survey No. 76/2(Pt), 76/4(Pt), 3(Pt), 12/13(Pt) 12/16(Pt), 76/5(Pt), Situated At Village Usarghar And District & Sub District Dombivali.

12. Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower Guarantor Loan Account No. And Loan Amount : Paresh Vinubhai Suhagiya (Borrower) & Asmita Paresh Suhagiya (Co Borrower) Flat No 201, 2nd Floor, A Wing, Vasant Regency Chsl, Opp D.G. Nagar, Diwanman, Vasai Road(West), Palghar – 401201 Also At: D-102, Aakansha Apartment, Sainagar Road, Nr. D.G. Nagar, Vasai Road (West), Palghar – 401202 LAN NO. LMUMLAP0000048976, LMUMLAP0000048975 & LKOHLAP0000084276

Also At: D-102, Aexarising operation...
LAN NO. LMUMLAP0000048975, LMUMLAP00000048975 & LKOHLAP0000084276
Loan Agreement Date: 31st May 2018 & 13th October 2020
Loan Amount :- Rs.46,14,250/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred And Fifty Only)
Rs.38,03,750/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakhs Three Thousand Seven Hundred And Fifty Only)
Demand Notice Date: 24.05.2021
Amount Due : Rs.49,87,242.79/- (Rupees Forty Nine Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two and Seventy
Nine Paise Only) and Rs.41,80,622.64/- (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Eighty Thousand Six Hundred Forty Two and Seventy
Four Paise Only) and Rs.13,32,450.74/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and Seventy
Four Paise Only)

Details of the Secured Asset : Property 1 : All That Piece And Parcel Of Commercial Unit Bearing No.209, Second Floc The Building Known As "Shree Dattatray Shopping Centre" Co-Op. Premises. Soc.Ltd. Commercial Unit Admeasuri 35.76 Sq.Mirs. Built Up Area Constructed On The Land Bearing Survey No.8, Hisssa No.A/2, Lying, Being And Situated I The Revenue Village Navghar, Within The Jurisdiction Of Vasai-Virar City Municipal Corporation, Within The Limits Of Sub

Registrar, Vasai-1/2/3/4/5/6, Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar. Property 2 : All That Piece And Parcel Of Commercial Unit Bearing No.208, Second Floor In The Building Known As "Shree Dattatray Shopping Centre" Co-Op. Premises. Soc.Ltd. Registered Under No. Tna/(Vsi)Gnl/(O)/642/1992/1993 Dated 03/11/1992, Commercial Unit Admeasuring To 43 Sq.Mtrs. Built Up Area, Constructed On The Land Bearing Survey Dated of th 1922, optimic domination and an angle of the Revenue Village Navghar, Within The Jurisdiction Of Vasai-Vin City Municipal Corporation, Within The Limits Of Sub-Registrar, Vasai-1/2/3/4/5/6, Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar.

3.Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower Guarantor Loan Account No. And Loan Amount :

Amey Mohan Gawad (Borrower) & Adney Mohan Gawad(Co-Borrower) 17/556, Ganesh Wadi Senapati Bapat Marg,Opp Kamgar Stadium,Bhavani Shankar, Dadar (West), Mumbai – 400028 LAN NO. LMUMSTH0000039065 Loan Agreement Date: 22-Jan-2018 Demand Notice Date : 09.04.2021 Loan Amount : Rs.25,99,702/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred And Two Only) Amount Due : Rs.29,96,941.44/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Forty One an Eoster Serve Pairo Only)

Forty Four Paise Only)
Possession Date : 10.08.2021
Details of the Secured Asset : All The Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No. 201, Second Floor, Admeasuring
625 Sq.Ft.(Built-Up) Sukh Karta Chs Ltd. Navade Phase-li, Navi Mumbai Constructed On All That Piece And Parcel Of
Land Bearing Plot No.8 Situated At Navade Phase li, Revenue Village Navade Taluka Panvel District Raigad And Within and beams if of the District Areas in the set of the se Sd/- Authorized Office Place: Mumbai For Edelweiss Housing Finance Limite Date: 12.08.2021

# PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the General Public that following share certificate of Centur Textiles & Industries Ltd. having its Registered office at Century Bhavar Dr Annie Beasant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 030 registered i he name of the following shareholder/s have been lost by them. Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder/s | Folio No |Certificate No(s).| Dictinctive No(s). |No. of shares

0SO004 7 299496-29949936148651-36148810 160 Kanubhai A. Desai 799496-79949982671491-82671650 160 he public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any wa

vith the above referred share certificates Any person who has any claim in respect of the said share certificate/s should odge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agent Link Intime India Private Ltd., 247, Park, C-101, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, L. B. S. Marg Vikhroli (W), Mumbai-400 083 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company Shall proceed to issue duplicate Share Certificate/s.

	Rameshwar Media
Date : 12.08.2021	Sonal Pranav Patel
Place: Mumbai	Name of the Legal Claimant

## NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given for the information of public that MR. PRASAD SUBRAMANIAN and MRS. PUSHPA SUBRAMANIAN are the owners of a Flat No. 12 admeasuring 723 sq. ft. Carpet area on the Second Floor of the building of the MULUND NEELKAMAL CO-OP. HSG. SCTY. LTD., situated at Vidyalaya Marg, Mulund (East), Mumbai - 400 081, (hereinafter for the brevity's sake referred to as 'The said Flat').

My clients, MRS. CHAITRALI CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN and MR. CHANDRAKANT RAGHUNATH CHAVAN, intend to purchase the said Flat, all persons, Government Authorities, Bank/s, Financial Institution/s etc. having any claim against or to the said Flat of or any part thereof by way of mortgage, gift, sale, possession, inheritance, lease, license, lien, exchange, maintenance, charge trust, agreement, share, easement or otherwise howsoever or whatsoever are required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at her office at Shree Aryadurga Chaphekar Bandhu Marg, Mulund (East), Mumbai – 400 081, within 14 days from the date hereof, failing which it will be presumed and/or deemed that there are no such claims and if any, the same have been waived or abandoned and my client will be free to proceed with the transaction in respect of the said Flat without reference to any such

claims. (DARSHANA M. DRAVID) Advocate, High Court

insta



R

Registered Office: "Camellia House" 14, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata – 700 019. Email: goodricke@goodricke.com, Website: www.goodricke.com Phone No.: 2287 3067, 2287 8737, 2287 1816, Fax No.: (033) 2287 2577, 2287 7089, CIN: L01132WB1977PLC031054

**GOODRICKE GROUP LIMITED** 

## NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND **BOOK CLOSURE**

## Notice is hereby given that :

- a) The 45th Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of Goodricke Group Limited (('the Company') is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 15th September, 2021 at 2:30 PM (IST) through Video Conferencing ('VC') / Other Audio Visual Means ('OAVM') facility to transact the businesses as mentioned in the Notice of the AGM.
- b) In view of the outbreak of the Covid-19 pandemic and restrictions imposed on the movement of people, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs has vide its circulars dated 08th April, 2020, 13th April, 2020, 21st April, 2020, 5th May, 2020, 15th June, 2020 and Circular No. 02/2021 dated 13th January, 2021 ('Circulars') permitted the holding of the AGM through VC/OAVM without the physical presence of the members at a common venue. In compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act'), SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the Listing Regulations) and the Circulars, the 45th AGM of the Company is being held through VC/OAVM and the Members can attend and participate in the ensuing AGM through VC/OAVM.
- c) The Company has facilitated the Members to participate at the 45th AGM through VC facility provided by NDSL.
- alongwith the Annual Report 2020-21 will be sent only by electronic mode to those members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/ depositories. Members may note that the notice of AGM along with the Annual Report will also be available on Company website www.goodricke.com, website of Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and also available on the website of NSDL at www.nsdl.com
- e) Pursuant to Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulation and Secretarial Standards on General Meetings the Company is pleased to provide to its members with the facility to cast their votes on all resolutions set forth in the Notice of the AGM using electronic voting system (remote e-voting and voting during AGM) and has engaged the services of NSDL, to facilitate voting through electronic voting system. Detailed procedure of remote e-voting / e-voting is provided in the notice of AGM.
- Shareholders holding shares in physical mode and have not registered/updated their email addresses with the Company and wish to register/update may contact/write to the Investor Services Division of the Company by email at subrata@goodricke.com or to the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at rta@cbmsl.com Shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode may contact/write to their Depository participant to register and update their email address. By Order of the Board GOODRICKE GROUP LIMITED

S. BANERJEE VICE PRESIDENT &

Place: Kolkata

SI

No.

1

2

3

3 Net Profit/(Loss) after tax

4 Total comprehensive income for the period

## **COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED** CIN: L63040AP1981PLC00304 Phone No. 0891-2567118, Fax: 0891-2567132 Regd.Office : 15-1-37/3, Nowroji Road, Maharanipeta, Visakhapatnam-530002, INDIA Website : www.coastalcorp.co.in, Email : cclinvestors@gmail.com, cs@coastalcorp.co.in Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the guarter ended 30-06-2021 (Rs in Lakhs) CONSOLIDATED Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended 30-06-2021 30-06-2020 31-03-2021 PARTICULARS (Un-Audited) (Un-Audited) (Audited) Total income from operations (net) 9,049.17 9.390.19 47,347.83 Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities after tax 713.86 731.29 1,841.34 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax 713.86 1,841.34 731.29 (after Extraordinary items)

Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) 738.61 852.06 1.883.95 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each) 1,067.88 1,016.88 1,067.88 5 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) 6 Basic (Rs.) 6.68 7.19 18.10 Diluted (Rs.) 6.17 7.19 17.89 Key numbers of Standalone Financials Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Vear Ended SI. 30-06-2020 31-03-2021 30-06-2021 Particulars (Un- Audited) (Un-Audited) (Audited) No. 1 Total income from operations (net) 7,600.69 8,405.16 40,219.45 2 Profit/(Loss) before tax 2.797.07

Notice is hereby given that, Mrs. Meena Kumai Sharma, the owner of Flat No.D/702, Spring Grove Uno CHS Ltd., Lokhandwala Township

PUBLIC NOTICE

Tower III/Blda.No.2. Spring Grove Tower CHS Akurli Road, Kandivali(E), Mumbai 400 101, Ltd., Lokhandwala Township, Akurli Road Kandivli(E), Mumbai 400 101 along with Stil died on 13/12/2020 and her daughter Ms. Shakun Sharma has claimed the ownership Car Parking Space No.243, died on 29/08/2020 of the property and applied for the membership and his son Mr. Aditya Kumar Daga is claiming of the society his share in the property and applied for the mbership of the society.

We hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimant or claimants/ We hereby invites claims or objections from the objector or objectors to the transfer of the said heir or heirs or other claimant or claimants/objecto or objectors to the transfer of the said shares an interest of the deceased member in the capita shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the publication of this property of the society within a period of 15 (fifteer days from the publication of this notice with copies notice with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections of such documents and other proofs in suppor of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member i for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased nember in the capital/property of the society. If the capital/property of the society. If no claims objections are received within the period no claims/objections are received within the eriod prescribed above, the society shall be free prescribed above, the society shall be free to o deal with the shares and interest of the deal with the shares and interest of the dec deceased member in the capital/property of the member in the capital/property of the society i society in such manner as is provided under the such manner as is provided under the bye law bve laws of the society. of the society.

Dated on this 12<sup>th</sup> day of August 2021 at Mumbai LEGAL REMEDIES ADVOCATES, HIGH COURT OFFICE NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, SHANTI NIWAS CHS LTD, BLDG.NO.1 PATEL ESTATE, C.P. ROAD, KANDIVLI(E), MUMBAI 400 101 CELL: 9892276126/9619115212/9819502415

Dated on this 12 day of August 2021 at Multibal
LEGAL REMEDIES
ADVOCATES, HIGH COURT
OFFICE NO.2, GROUND FLOOR
SHANTI NIWAS CHS LTD, BLDG.NO.1
PATEL ESTATE, C.P. ROAD
KANDIVLI(E),MUMBAI 400 101
CELL: 9892276126/9619115212/9819502415

	AXIS FINANCE LIMITED			
FINANCE	(CIN : U65921MH1995PLC212675) Registered Office : Axis House, C-2, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 025			
PUBLIC NOTICE				
ereby inform	and that Avis Finance Limited (AFL) has filed a Commercial Suit (L) No. 1082 o			

2021 before the Hon'ble Bombay High Court inter alia seeking recovery of an amount o F163,99,18,94/- (Rupees One Hundred Sixty Three Crore Ninety Nine Lakhs Eightee Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Four only) due as on the date of filling of the aforesaid su against M/s. Orbit Venture Developers and its Partners namely Mr. Rajen Dhruv, Mr. Hiren Dhru and M/s. Mid-City Superstructures Pvt. Ltd. ("Borrower"/"Developer"/ "Defendants"). he public is hereby notified that the Development Rights under the Shikhar - A Project "Project") situated at Oshiwara Village, Taluka Andheri (West), Mumhai District are charged AFL and any dealings in the said Development Rights without obtaining prior No-objectio Certificate of AFL shall be in breach of the terms of the transaction documents execute etween the Borrower/Developer and AFL and shall be entirely at their risk as to the cost an consequences thereof.

Axis Finance Limited under law or otherwise. Date : 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 Axis Finance Ltd. Place : Mum

	NO	ΓΙϹΕ		
from M auction and the for iss Certifica	iety has rec rs. Nargis purchaser i shares as r uance of ute for the ed below :	M. Oo n respe nentior dupli	merbl ect of ied he cate	noy, the the Flat reunder Share
Flat	Share	)	Dist	inctive

Flat No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Share
A-31	105	105

The Society herewith invites claims, objections from the public with documentary evidence in support of their claim, within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the office of the Society mentioned below. The Society thereafter reserves its right to issue duplicate Share Certificate and shall not be liable for any action

## whatsoever For Bharat Nagar CHS Ltd. Secretary Address of the Society

E-2, Terrace Room, Bharat Nagar, 342 Grant Road, Mumbai - 400 007 Place : Mumbai Date : 12th August, 2021



# NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

S in c e 1 9 5 2 Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2nd Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N S Phadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069. Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022 -67669999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6766 9998 Date: August 12, 2021 COMPANY SECRETARY (ACS 4359)

AXIS

lease note that the aforesaid is without prejudice to all rights and contentions available to Authorised Office

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, Mr. Shree Naraya

Daga the joint owner, along with Mrs. Manish

Daga & Mr. Aditya Kumar Daga of Flat No.1006

- d) In accordance with the aforesaid circulars, Notice of the AGM

## CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE , 2021

					(₹ in Lakhs)
Sr.		For	For The Year Ended On		
No.	Particulars	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1,110.25	608.57	3,175.42	7,780.91
2	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.17)	(70.26)	91.97	146.26
4	Exceptional Items	-		-	-
3	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.17)	(70.26)	91.97	146.26
4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.17)	(70.26)	183.33	237.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/Loss )for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(57.17)	(70.26)	189.78	244.07
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.63) (0.63)	(0.77) (0.77)	2.01 2.01	2.60 2.60
9	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.63) (0.63)	(0.77) (0.77)	2.01 2.01	2.60 2.60

## Notes:

- 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th August 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.
- 2. The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- 3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.
- 4. The decrease of Sales and profit for the quarter is due to Covid Pandemic.
- 5. The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com."

For National Plastic Industries Limited

Place : Mumbai	
Date : 11th August 2021	

Paresh V. Parekh **Managing Director** DIN: 00432673

(comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	756.47	884.04	2,088.02
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidat under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Reg Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Cor be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia. Place : Visakhapatnam Date : 10.08.2021	uirements) Regula npany's website at	tions, 2015. The fu www.coastalcorp.	Ill format of the co.in and also d of Directors RAJ

